526
529
532
532
533
540
542
543

A
CrMo
		 360
A mm B mm L mm Part Nº €
2,5 0,4 75 10 360-025-075
3 0,5 100 10 360-030-100
3,5 0,5 100 10 360-035-100
4 0,8 100 10 360-040-100
5,5 1 125 10 360-055-125
6,5 1,2 150 10 360-065-150
8 1,6 175 10 360-080-175
CrMo
		 361
CrMo
L mm Part Nº €
PH0 60 10 361-PH0-060
PH1 80 10 361-PH1-080
PH2 100 10 361-PH2-100
PH3 150 10 361-PH3-150
		 367
A mm B mm L mm Part Nº €
3,5 0,5 100 10 367-035-100
4 0,8 100 10 367-040-100

13,85
7,52
9,37
11,76
15,35
9,74
9,82
13,83
11,52
14,46
Cat DOGHER 2023_525-544_Vde.indd   533Cat DOGHER 2023_525-544_Vde.indd   533 30/6/23   17:0830/6/23   17:08
534
VDE VDE
CrMo
L mm Part Nº €
PZ0 60 10 362-PZ0-060
PZ1 80 10 362-PZ1-080
PZ2 100 10 362-PZ2-100
PZ3 150 10 362-PZ3-150
		 362 		 363
CrMo
L mm Part Nº €
PHFL1 60 10 363-PHFL1